
APPETIZERS   

Quesadilla - $10.95
red peppers, onions & cheese with salsa & sour cream
add chicken or beef $5.00

Yam Fries - $7.95
deep fried with chipotle dipping sauce

Poutine - $10.95
smothered in cheese curds & gravy
add chicken or beef $5.00

Nachos - Individual $14.95 | Shared $19.95
black olives, jalapenos, red pepper, green onion,
tomatoes & mixed cheese, served with salsa & sour cream
add beef or chicken $5.00 | add guacamole $2.50

Chicken Tenders - $13.95
true all white meat chicken tender, plum or honey mustard 
sauce & fries

Boomers Wings - Plain $14.95 | Breaded $16.95
Choice of: teriyaki, hot, BBQ, honey garlic, salt & pepper, sweet 
chili thai

Onion Rings - $6.95

Guac & Chips - $6.95

Side of Fries - $6.95

SOUP & SALADS   

Soup of the Day - $6.75 
French Onion +$2.00

Caesar Salad - $12.95
crisp romaine with our own caesar dressing, croutons &
shredded parmesan
add bacon $2.00 | add chicken $5.00

Greek Salad - $14.95
romaine lettuce, tomatoes, peppers, onions & cucumbers 
topped with feta cheese & black olives, served with greek 
dressing
add chicken $5.00

Boomers Greens Salad - $14.95
fresh romaine, carrot, red pepper, tomato & cucumber topped 
with dried cranberries, feta cheese & spicy pecans, served with 
an apple vinaigrette
add chicken $5.00

BURGERS & SANDWICHES   

All burgers come with lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickle,
garlic mayo & mustard. burgers, sandwiches & wraps are 
served with fries. upgrade to caesar salad, onion rings or
yam fries for $3.00

Boomers Better Burger - $15.95
beef or chicken, cheddar, and all the fixings above, on a
brioche bun
add bacon $2.00 | add cheddar $1.00 | add onion rings $1.00

Buffalo Crispy Chicken - $13.95 
crispy chicken smothered in Frank’s Red Hot sauce, swiss 
cheese, on a brioche bun 

Stampeder - $17.95 
beef patty, smokey BBQ sauce, cheddar, bacon, crispy onion 
rings, on a brioche bun 

Beef Dip - $15.95 
slow roasted beef on a hoagie with jus, served with fries 
add works $3.50 

Chicken Club - $15.95 
hoagie or wrap with lettuce, tomato, bacon, grilled chicken & 
roasted garlic mayonnaise 

Caesar Wrap - $15.95 
grilled chicken, parmesan, romaine & our caesar dressing 

Buffalo Wrap - $15.95 
breaded chicken smothered in Frank’s Red Hot sauce, lettuce, 
tomato & ranch 

Vegetarian Wrap - $13.95 
romaine lettuce tossed in tzatziki with black olives, red pepper, 
red onion, tomato, cucumber & feta
add chicken $5.00 



BEER   

Draft
Canadian
Coors Light 
MGD
Rickard’s Red
Belgian Moon
Ok Spring 1516
Ok Spring Pale Ale
Heineken Frosted
Lagunitas IPA

Bottled
Canadian
Coors Light
Budweiser
Alexander Keith’s
Coors Banquet

Import
MGD
Stella Artois
Corona

Jug - 50oz
$18.00
$18.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$22.00
$22.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$7.00
$7.00

Sleeve - 16oz
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$6.50
$6.75
$7.00
$7.00

341ml
341ml
341ml
341ml

       341ml

355ml
330ml
330ml

SPIRITS   

Rye
Canadian Club
Crown Royal

Rum
Lamb’s 
Captain Morgan Spiced 

Vodka
Potters
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose

Gin
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Whiskey
Jameson
Glenfiddich

2oz
$10.00
$11.00

2oz
$10.00
$12.00

2oz
$10.00
$11.00
$15.00

2oz
$10.00
$11.00
$11.00

2oz
$11.00
$12.00

1oz
$7.00
$8.00

1oz
$7.00
$9.00

1oz
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00

1oz
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00

1oz
$8.00
$9.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC   

Coffee
Tea
Hot Chocolate
Chocolate Milk Bottle
Orange, Apple
Assorted Fountain Soft Drinks

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

CIDER & COOLERS   

On Tap
Strongbow

Cider
Okanagan - Apple, Peach or Pear

Import Cider
Somersby - Apple/Pear

Cooler/Seltzer
Smirnoff Ice - Regular/Pineapple

$8.00

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

Sleeve - 16oz

355ml

500ml

355ml

COCKTAILS   

Ceasar
Long Island Iced Tea

2oz
$10.00
$10.00

1oz
$7.00
$7.00

2oz
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

LIQUEURS   

Baileys
Kahlua
Butter Ripple

1oz
$8.00
$8.00 
$8.00

WINE   

House
6oz glass $7.50 | 9oz glass $10.50 | half litre $20.00

Peller Proprietor’s Reserve - Pinot Grigio
Peller Proprietor’s Reserve - Cabernet Merlot

White
6oz glass $9.00 | 9oz glass $12.00 | 750ml bottle $35.00

Peller Family Series - Sauvignon Blanc
Red Rooster - Chardonnay
Wayne Gretzky - Pinot Grigio

Red
6oz glass $9.00 | 9oz glass $12.00 | 750ml bottle $35.00

Peller Family Series - Merlot
Wayne Gretzky - Cabernet/Syrah
Sandhill - Cabernet Merlot

PRICES INCLUDE 5% GST & 10% PST


