# BOOMERS BAR & GRILL

#### APPETIZERS

#### Quesadilla - \$10.95

red peppers, onions & cheese with salsa & sour cream add chicken or beef \$5.00

#### Yam Fries - \$7.95

deep fried with chipotle dipping sauce

# Poutine - \$10.95

smothered in cheese curds & gravy add chicken or beef \$5.00

#### Nachos - Individual \$14.95 | Shared \$19.95

black olives, jalapenos, red pepper, green onion, tomatoes & mixed cheese, served with salsa & sour cream add beef or chicken \$5.00 | add guacamole \$2.50

#### Chicken Tenders - \$13.95

true all white meat chicken tender, plum or honey mustard sauce & fries

### Boomers Wings - Plain \$14.95 | Breaded \$16.95

Choice of: teriyaki, hot, BBQ, honey garlic, salt & pepper, sweet chili thai

Onion Rings - \$6.95

**Guac & Chips - \$6.95** 

Side of Fries - \$6.95

#### SOUP & SALADS

#### Soup of the Day - \$6.75

French Onion +\$2.00

#### Caesar Salad - \$12.95

crisp romaine with our own caesar dressing, croutons & shredded parmesan add bacon \$2.00 | add chicken \$5.00

# Greek Salad - \$14.95

romaine lettuce, tomatoes, peppers, onions & cucumbers topped with feta cheese & black olives, served with greek dressing add chicken \$5.00

#### Boomers Greens Salad - \$14.95

fresh romaine, carrot, red pepper, tomato & cucumber topped with dried cranberries, feta cheese & spicy pecans, served with an apple vinaigrette add chicken \$5.00

#### BURGERS & SANDWICHES

All burgers come with lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickle, garlic mayo & mustard. burgers, sandwiches & wraps are served with fries. upgrade to caesar salad, onion rings or yam fries for \$3.00

#### Boomers Better Burger - \$15.95

beef or chicken, cheddar, and all the fixings above, on a brioche bun

add bacon \$2.00 | add cheddar \$1.00 | add onion rings \$1.00

#### Buffalo Crispy Chicken - \$13.95

crispy chicken smothered in Frank's Red Hot sauce, swiss cheese, on a brioche bun

# **Stampeder - \$17.95**

beef patty, smokey BBQ sauce, cheddar, bacon, crispy onion rings, on a brioche bun

#### Beef Dip - \$15.95

slow roasted beef on a hoagie with jus, served with fries add works \$3.50

#### Chicken Club - \$15.95

hoagie or wrap with lettuce, tomato, bacon, grilled chicken & roasted garlic mayonnaise

## Caesar Wrap - \$15.95

grilled chicken, parmesan, romaine & our caesar dressing

#### Buffalo Wrap - \$15.95

breaded chicken smothered in Frank's Red Hot sauce, lettuce, tomato & ranch

# Vegetarian Wrap - \$13.95

romaine lettuce tossed in tzatziki with black olives, red pepper, red onion, tomato, cucumber & feta add chicken \$5.00

# BOOMERS BAR & GRILL

PRICES INCLUDE 5% GST & 10% PST

BEER -			SPIRITS —		
			SEIMILS		
Draft	Sleeve - 16oz	Jug - 50oz	Rye	1oz	2oz
Canadian	\$6.00	\$18.00	Canadian Club	\$7.00	\$10.00
Coors Light	\$6.00	\$18.00	Crown Royal	\$8.00	\$11.00
MGD	\$7.00	\$22.00			
Rickard's Red	\$7.00	\$22.00	Rum	1oz	2oz
Belgian Moon	\$7.00	\$22.00	Lamb's	\$7.00	\$10.00
Ok Spring 1516	\$6.50	\$21.00	Captain Morgan Spiced	\$9.00	\$12.00
Ok Spring Pale Ale	\$6.75	\$21.00			
Heineken Frosted	\$7.00	\$22.00	Vodka	1oz	2oz
Lagunitas IPA	\$7.00	\$22.00	Potters	\$7.00	\$10.00
			Stolichnaya	\$8.00	\$11.00
Bottled			Grey Goose	\$9.00	\$15.00
Canadian	341ml	\$6.00			
Coors Light	341ml	\$6.00	Gin	1oz	2oz
Budweiser	341ml	\$6.00	Beefeater	\$7.00	\$10.00
Alexander Keith's	341ml	\$6.50	Bombay Sapphire	\$8.00	\$11.00
Coors Banquet	341ml	\$6.50	Tanqueray	\$8.00	\$11.00
Import			Whiskey	1oz	2oz
MGD	355ml	\$6.50	Jameson	\$8.00	\$11.00
Stella Artois	330ml	\$7.00	Glenfiddich	\$9.00	\$12.00
Corona	330ml	\$7.00	Cicimidalon	Ψ3.00	Ų12.00
00.000		<b>4</b> 7 <b>0</b> 0			
CIDED C COOLER	, C		WINE -		
CIDER & COOLER	ıs —		House		
On Tap			6oz glass \$7.50   9oz glass \$10.50   half litre \$20.00		
Strongbow	Sleeve - 16oz	\$8.00	Peller Proprietor's Reserve - Pinot Grigio		
			Peller Proprietor's Reserve - Cabern	-	
Cider			•		
Okanagan - Apple, Peach or Pear	355ml	\$7.00	White		
			6oz glass \$9.00   9oz glass \$12.00	750ml bottle \$35	.00
Import Cider			Peller Family Series - Sauvignon Blanc		
Somersby - Apple/Pear	500ml	\$8.00	Red Rooster - Chardonnay		
			Wayne Gretzky - Pinot Grigio		
Cooler/Seltzer		4			
Smirnoff Ice - Regular/Pineapple	355ml	\$7.00	Red	.750 405	
			6oz glass \$9.00   9oz glass \$12.00	750ml bottle \$35	.00
COCIZEATIC			Peller Family Series - Merlot		
COCKTAILS —			Wayne Gretzky - Cabernet/Syrah		
	1oz	2oz	Sandhill - Cabernet Merlot		
Ceasar	\$7.00	\$10.00			
Long Island Iced Tea	\$7.00 \$7.00	\$10.00	NON-ALCOHOLIC		
Long Island loca rea	γ1.00	ψ10.00	1,01,11200110210	,	
			Coffee		\$2.50
LIQUEURS ——			Tea		\$2.50
		•	Hot Chocolate		\$2.50
D. 11	1oz	2oz	Chocolate Milk Bottle		\$2.50
Baileys	\$8.00	\$11.00	Orange, Apple		\$2.50
Kahlua	\$8.00	\$11.00	Assorted Fountain Soft Drinks		\$2.50
Butter Ripple	\$8.00	\$11.00			